

Patrick Kilpatrick breakfast press conference to take place 10:00am on Thursday September 9th

Gubernatorial candidate Patrick Kilpatrick to hold a breakfast press conference to share his vision for a better California.

LOS ANGELES, CA, US, September 7, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Leading California recall candidate <u>Patrick</u> <u>Kilpatrick</u> will hold his long-anticipated press conference in the historic Ravenswood building.

True to his character, Kilpatrick has chosen to hold the event at a symbolic



venue. Unlike other candidates, he chose to bring attendees closer to home to hammer the real impact the current regime is having on California.

Change is needed and Patrick Kilpatrick is the only candidate to have a true plan on a number of issues plaguing the state.

The event will be held at the landmark Ravenswood building. A short distance from iconic Paramount Studios, the Art Deco structure has been a haven for Hollywood royalty including Ava Gardner, Clark Gable, and writer James Ellroy. Mae West owned the building and lived in the penthouse most of her life.

Located at 570 North Rossmore Avenue in the Hancock Park neighborhood, the historic cultural monument will be a fitting place to escalate the drive to bring global Hollywood back to California.

Patrick Kilpatrick: Uncommon Solutions to California's Challenges.

Be part of history at 10 am Thursday, September 9th at the Ravenswood.

Catered by Urth Caffe.

Please RSVP at <u>Kilpatrickforgovenor.com</u>.

Patrick Kilpatrick HiryuPR email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/550643874

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.